
Galesburg Augusta Primary School  
Reading Buddy Staff List 

 

Last Name First Name Email Role 

 
Sportell Shaun ssportel@garams.org Principal 

 
Ledlow Heather hledlow@garams.org Literacy Coordinator 

 
Rekis Jill Jrekis@gacsnet.org 1st Teacher 

 
Gallup Shanti gallup@garams.org 1st Teacher 

 
Champion Christina Champion@garams.org 1st Teacher 

 
Jankowski Kim kjankowski@garams.org 2nd Teacher 

 
Hanley Samantha sHanley@garams.org 2nd Teacher 

 
Boniface Justine Jboniface@gacsnet.org 2nd Teacher 

 
Palmer Jill jpalmer@gacsnet.org 3rd Teacher 

 
Ryder Stacey SRyder@gacsnet.org 3rd Teacher 

 
VadDyk Chad CVanDyk@gacsnet.org 3rd Teacher 

McCaw Leslie Lmccaw@gacsnet.org 
Kindergarten 
Teacher 

Maas Julie Jmaas@gacsnet.org 
Kindergarten 
Teacher 

Vanhorn Angela AVanhorn@garams.org 
Kindergarten 
Teacher 

Armock Melissa Marmock@garams.org 
Kindergarten 
Teacher 

 


